GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
FKA...5        Absolute pressure transmitter
FC
-F
K
A

Standard : 1/4-18 NPT as specified
Option : 1/2-14 NPT for oval flanges
Remark : the codification does not include the oval flange
accessories.
	P rocess-wetted parts material :
Material code
(7th digit in
code symbols)
Process
cover Diaphragm Wetted
sensor body Vent/drain
V SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
H PVDF or
SS 316L Hastelloy-C Hastelloy-C SS 316L
J SS 316L SS 316L +
gold coating SS 316L SS 316L
Remark :
Sensor gasket : Viton o-ring or PTFE square section gas-
ket. Availability of above material design depends on
ranges and static pressure.
Refer to “Code symbols”.
	N on-wetted parts material :
Electronics housing : Low copper die-cast aluminium
alloy, finished with polyester coating (standard), or SS
URL
span
GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
FKA...5        Absolute pressure transmitter
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
5 - -  - DESCRIPTION
Type
F K A
Smart 4-20 mAdc + Georgin/Hart digital® signal
Connections
Process Oval flange Conduit
R   1/4-18 NPT 7/16-20 UNF M 20 x 1,5
T 1/4-18 NPT 7/16-20 UNF 1/2-14 NPT
V 1/4-18 NPT M10 Pg 13,5
W 1/4-18 NPT M10 M 20 x 1,5
X 1/4-18 NPT 7/16-20 UNF Pg 13,5
Range and materials
(*1) Span(*1) Process cover Diaphragm Wetted cell body
0 1 V SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
0 1 H SS 316L Hastelloy C Hastelloy C0,016/0,16
0 1 J SS 316L Gold coat SS 316L
9 1 H
bar abs
PVDF insert Hastelloy C Hastelloy C
0 2 V SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
0 2 H SS 316L Hast.C Hastelloy C
0 2 J SS 316L Gold coat SS 316L
0,016/1,3
9 2 H (*3)
(*3)
bar abs
PVDF insert Hastelloy C Hastelloy C
0 3 V SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
0 3 H SS 316L Hastelloy C Hastelloy C
0 3 J SS 316L Gold coat SS 316L
0,05/5
9 3 H (*3)
bar abs
PVDF insert Hastelloy C Hastelloy C
0 4 V SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
0 4 H SS 316L Hastelloy C Hastelloy C
0 4 J SS 316L Gold coat SS 316L
0,3/30
9 4 H (*3)
bar abs
PVDF insert Hastelloy C Hastelloy C
0 5 V SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L1/100